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III. 2:25 6 Penality shot GP 5 : 4 Tóth Gyula GP
III. 2:25 3 Penality (5 m) PS Popescu Darius PS

III. 1:01 7 Action goal GA 7 : 4 Mészáros Zsolt GA
III. 1:48 5 Action goal GA 6 : 4 Szabó Benjámin GA

III. 4:06 9 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Itul Toderesc Octavian EF
III. 5:00 7 Sprint winner ST Mészáros Zsolt ST

III. 3:25 3 Penality shot GP 4 : 4 Popescu Darius GP
III. 3:25 4 Penality (5 m) PS Gergely Dávid PS

III. 0:06 6 Action goal GA 8 : 4 Tóth Gyula GA

IV. 3:23 6 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Cernescu Alexandru EF
IV. 4:40 6 Action goal GA 9 : 4 Tóth Gyula GA

IV. 0:35 15 Action goal GA 10 : 5 Rosu Sergiu GA
IV. 2:49 9 Action goal GA 10 : 4 Berki Artúr GA

III. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
III. 0:03 VT Corner Throw CT CSS 1 Bucharest (ROU) CT

IV. 5:00 6 Sprint winner ST Tóth Gyula ST
IV. 5:00 14 Repl. goalkeep. RGK Kollár László RGK

IV. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

I. 3:31 2 Exclusion goal GX 1 : 0 Kenyeres Ádám GX
I. 3:43 2 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Curca Marius EF

I. 2:00 6 Exclusion goal GX 2 : 0 Tóth Gyula GX
I. 2:05 6 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Cernescu Alexandru EF

I. 5:00 3 Sprint winner ST Szabó Kristóf ST

II. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE

I. 4:15 VT Corner Throw CT CSS 1 Bucharest (ROU) CT
I. 4:15 2 Penality (5 m) PS Kenyeres Ádám PS

I. 0:25 6 Exclusion (20 mp) EF Cernescu Alexandru EF

II. 1:44 10 Action goal GA 3 : 2 Dragan Mihai GA
II. 3:30 5 Action goal GA 3 : 1 Becheru Stefan GA

II. 0:17 5 Action goal GA 4 : 3 Becheru Stefan GA
II. 1:25 3 Action goal GA 4 : 2 Szabó Kristóf GA

I. 0:00 QE QE Quarter end QE
I. 0:20 6 Exclusion goal GX 3 : 0 Tóth Gyula GX

II. 4:14 9 Penality (5 m) PS Berki Artúr PS
II. 5:00 6 Sprint winner ST Tóth Gyula ST

Q. T. ˉ ˉ Event Result Name C.

CSS 1 Bucharest (ROU)

tk_2012_5042Match ID:

Szentes - 50-es medence

2012.08.05. 11:30
Szentesi Vízilabda Klub (HUN)

Turbo Kupa 2012 (F)

Secretary Mihály Gábor

Time-keeper Dudás Dóra

Co-secretary

Doctor Dr. Kovács Gyula

Referee 2

Delegate Kádár József

Referee 1 Szabó Tamás

Jury member Officers

IV. 2 - 1

V. 0 - 0

VI. 0 - 0

OT. 0 - 0

III. 4 - 1

I. 3 - 0

II. 1 - 3

Q. Result

Action goal /GA/


Exclusion goal /GX/


Penality shot /GP/


Under man goal /GH/


Exclusion (20 sec) /EF/


Penality /PS/


Exclusion w. subst. /ES/


Exclusion 4 min /EN/


Offensive foul /OF/


Corner Throw /CT/


Sprint winner /ST/


Timeout /TO/


Yellow card /YC/


Red card /RC/


Replacement goalkeeper /RGK/


Quarter end QE

10 - 5

Final

Szentesi Vízilabda Klub (HUN) 10

Action: 4 Exclusion: 0 / 0 Penality shot: 1 Under man: 0 / 0 Penality: 6

2
3

1 Bíró Dániel

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

CSS 1 Bucharest (ROU) 5

10 Dragan Mihai Start 1
9 Itul Toderesc Octavian Exch. 1
8 Moise Gabriel Start

11 Filimon Victor Subs.

14 Mares Andrei Exch.
13 Dumitru Mihai Exch.
12 Achim Damian Exch.

15 Rosu Sergiu Exch. 1

2 Curca Marius Exch. 1
1 Popescu Stefan Gkeep.

7 Vladescu Antonie Exch.

3 Popescu Darius Start 1 1

6 Cernescu Alexandru Exch. 3 X
5 Becheru Stefan Start 2
4 Calin Alex Start

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal

2 Militeiov Stefan
3

1 Stoicut Andrei

ˉ Coach / Team leader Yellow card Red card Timeout

Action: 6 Exclusion: 3 / 5 Penality shot: 1 Under man: 0 / 0 Penality: 3

10 Varga Levente Exch.
9 Berki Artúr Exch. 1 1
8 Horváth Martin Exch.

11 Virágos Bálint Exch.

14 Kollár László Exch.
13 Sebesi Bálint Exch.
12 Held Bence Exch.

15

2 Kenyeres Ádám Start 1 1
1 Pusztai Zoltán Gkeep.

7 Mészáros Zsolt Start 1

3 Szabó Kristóf Start 1

6 Tóth Gyula Start 5
5 Szabó Benjámin Start 1
4 Gergely Dávid Start 1

ˉ ID Player Play Pf F B YC RC Goal


